THE NEW MOBILE MEMOSENS® MEASURING DEVICES
HandyLab 7series
Copyright Note:
MEMOSENS® and MemoSuite® are registered Wordmarks of Endress+Hauser Conducta GmbH + Co. KG, Gerlingen.
The Logo                   is a registered Trademark of Endress+Hauser Conducta GmbH + Co. KG, Gerlingen and
Knick Elektronische Messgeräte GmbH & Co. KG, Berlin
2
Content

  Enter your own buffer sets.
  Display device and sensor information (with pH in the shape of a sensor net diagram).
  Save data as CSV files or export into Microsoft® Excel.
  Print function.
HandyLab Pilot is the ideal interface between Memosens®
and the PC
HandyLab Pilot - PC-Software
24
HandyLab PILOT
25
Order information for HandyLab 7series
Type No. Order No. Description
HL700AL90pH 285205110 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 700 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with AquaLine 90 pH, Z544, K1A and DIN buffer solutions
in vials
HL700N1052A 285205120 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 700 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with N1052A and DIN buffer solutions in vials
HL700A7781120NMSN 285205130 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 700 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with A7781-120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8 and DIN buffer
solutions in vials
HL700H8281120NMSN 285205140 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 700 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with H8281-120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8 and DIN buffer
solutions in vials
HL 700-PL83120NMSN 285205150 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 700 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with PL83120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8 and DIN buffer
solutions in vials
HL700SL83120NMSN 285205160 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 700 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with SL83120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8 and DIN buffer
solutions in vials
HL750AL90pH 285205180 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 750 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with AquaLine 90 pH, Z544, K1A and DIN buffer solutions
in vials
HL750N1052A 285205190 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 750 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with N1052A and DIN buffer solutions in vials
HL750A7781120NMSN 285205200 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 750 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with A7781-120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8 and DIN buffer
solutions in vials
HL750H8281120NMSN 285205210 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 750 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with H8281-120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8 and DIN buffer
solutions in vials
HL750PL83120NMSN 285205220 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 750 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with PL83120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8 and DIN buffer
solutions in vials
HL750SL83120NMSN 285205230 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 750 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with SL83120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8 and DIN buffer
solutions in vials
HL750EXA7781120NMSN 285205250 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 750 EX for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with A7781-120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8EX and DIN
buffer solutions in vials
HL750EXH8281120NMSN 285205260 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 750 EX for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with J8281-120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8EX and DIN
buffer solutions in vials
HL750EXPL83120NMSN 285205270 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 750 EX for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with PL83120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8EX and DIN buffer
solutions in vials
HL750EXSL83120NMSN 285205280 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 750 EX for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with SL83120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8EX and DIN buffer
solutions in vials
HL780AL90pH 285205320 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 780 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with AquaLine 90 pH, Z544, K1A and DIN buffer solutions
in vials
HL780N1052A 285205330 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 780 for analog and Memosens® pH
electrodes with N1052A and DIN buffer solutions in vials
HL780A7781120NMSN 285205340 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 780 for analog und Memosens® pH
electrodes with A7781-120 NMSN, Z544,  NMSN1M8 and DIN-buffer
solution in vials
26
Type No. Order No. Description
HL780H8281120NMSN 285205350 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 780 for analog and Memosens® pH electrodes
with H8281-120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8 and DIN buffer solutions in
vials
HL780PL83120NMSN 285205360 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 780 for analog and Memosens® pH electrodes
with PL83120 NMSN, Z544, NMSN1M8 and DIN buffer solutions in vials
HL780SL83120NMSN 285205370 Set pH-Meter HandyLab 780 for analog and Memosens® pH electrodes
with SL83120 NMSN, Z544,  NMSN1M8 and DIN buffer solution in vials
Order information for electrodes
Type No. Order No. Description
A7781-120 NMSN 285114765 Low-maintenance pH combination electrode with NTC 30K, glass shaft, 3 x